深圳市億碩電子電源有限公司   (Shenzhen Yesok Electronics Power Co.,Ltd. )
Branch: HongKong Yesok Electronics Power Co., Limited.
Mainland Add: 7F & 2F, Complex Building, Yuyecun Industrial Park, Hezhou, Xixiang, Baoan, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: 86-755-27488799         Fax: 86-755-27319899         Email: sales@yyoss.cn
Website:  www.yyoss.cn
 IP20 15w~800w switching power supply
Model Rated Power          Rated Voltage Rated Output           Size (mm)     Photo                           Ripple& Noisy   Efficiency   Warranty
S-15-12 12w/15w 12V 0~1.25A 70*38*30 150mVp-p 81% 2 years
S-24-5
24W
5V 0~4.8A 85*58*32 150mVp-p 78%
2 years S-24-12 12V 0~2.0A 85*58*35 150mVp-p 81%
S-24-24 24V 0~1.0A 85*58*37 200mVp-p 84%
S-40-12 40W 12V 0~3.33A 110*78*35 150mVp-p 82% 2 years
S-50-5
50W
5V 0~10.0A 159*98*42 150mVp-p 78%
2 years S-50-12 12V 0~4.2A
110*78*35
150mVp-p 82%
S-50-24 24V 0~2A 200mVp-p 85%
S-60-5
60W
5V 0~8.0A 159*98*42 150mVp-p 78%
2 years
S-60-12 12V 0~3.33A 110*78*35 150mVp-p 82%
S-80-12
80W
12V 0~6.66A 159*98*42 150mVp-p 80%
2 years
S-80-24 24V 0~3.33A 159*98*42 150mVp-p 84%
S-100-5
100W
5V 0~20.0A 198*98*42 150mVp-p 80%
2 years
S-100-12 12V 0~8.33A 158*98*42 150mVp-p 84%
S-120-12
120W
12V 0~10.0A 158*98*42 150mVp-p 80%
2 years
S-120-24 24V 0~5A 198*98*42 150mVp-p 84%
S-150-12 150W 12V 0~12.5A 198*98*42 150mVp-p 83% 2 years
S-200-5
200W
5V 0~40.0A 198*110*48 150mVp-p 83%
2 years S-200-5(Ultra-thin) 5V 0~40.0A 212*82*30 200mVp-p 88%
S-200-12 12V 0~16.7A 198*98*42 150mVp-p 83%
S-240-12 240W 12V 0~20A 198*98*42 150mVp-p 83% 2 years
S-250-12 250W 12V 0~21A 198*110*42 150mVp-p 83% 2 years
S-300-5
300W
12V 0~60A 214*113*48 150mVp-p 83%
2 years
S-300-12 24V 0~10A 198*110*48 200mVp-p 88%
S-350-5
350W
5V 0~70A 214*113*48 150mVp-p 78%
2 years
S-350-5(Ultra-thin) 5V 0~70A 218*117*30 150mVp-p 83%
S-350-12 12V 0~30A
214*114*50
150mVp-p 78%
S-350-24 24V 0~15A 150mVp-p 83%
S-360-12
360W
12V 0~30A
198*110*48
150mVp-p 78%
2 years
S-360-24 24V 0~15A 150mVp-p 83%
S-360/400-12
360W/400W
12V 0~30A
214*113*49
150mVp-p 78%
2 years
S-360/400-24 24V 0~15A 150mVp-p 83%
S-500-12
500W
12V 0~40A
214*113*49
150mVp-p 78%
2 years
S-500-24 24V 0~20A 150mVp-p 83%
S-600-12
600W
12V 0~50A
240*125*65
150mVp-p 78%
2 years
S-600-24 24V 0~25A 150mVp-p 83%
S-800-12
800W
12V 0~66.6A
240*125*65
150mVp-p 78%
2 years
S-800-24 24V 0~33.3A 150mVp-p 83%
Slim Design Power Supply
S-60-12L
60W
12V 0~5.0A
160*40*32
150mVp-p 83%
2 years
S-60-24L 24V 0~2.5A 200mVp-p 85%
S-100-12L
100W
12V 0~8.33A
160*40*32
150mVp-p 80%
2 years
S-100-24L 24V 0~4.16A 150mVp-p 84%
S-150-12L
150W
12V 0~12.5A
183*58*36
150mVp-p 83%
2 years
S-150-24L 12V 0~12.5A 150mVp-p 86%
S-200-12L
200W
12V 0~16.7A
200*58*36
150mVp-p 83%
2 years
S-200-24L 24V 0~8.3A 200mVp-p 88%
S-240-12L 240W 12V 0~20.0A 200*58*36 150mVp-p 87% 2 years
Ultra-Slim Power Supply (Light box)
S-120-12S 120W 12V 0~10.0A 240*55*23 150mVp-p 86% 2 years
S-240-12S 240W 12V 0~20.0A 310*55*23 150mVp-p 88% 2 years
Note 1: Most of model have stock
Note 2: All the models have protections: Short-circuit  / Over-load  / Over-voltage  /  Over-temperature
Note 3: All the models are ecomonical design
Note 4: All the models are IP20